Tariff No.	11					46th	Povisod		1
	11					46th	_ Revised	Page No.	1
	ame/Permit Nuı Frade Name(s)	mber:	Rabanco L	.TD G-12 osal, Rabanco C	companies Rah	anco Connecti	ons		
rtogiotorou					•				
	All pages cont	ained in thi	s tariff are li		SHEET	ive order	The pages i	n the	
	tariff and/or an	y suppleme	ents to the t	ariff listed o	n this page	have issue	dates that a		
	the same as, or indicates an or			date of this	page. "O"	in the revis	ion column		
			1	_		1			
	Page Number	Current Revision		Page Number	Current Revision		Page Number	Current Revision	
	Title Page	0		24	12				
	Check Sheet Item Index	46 O	-	25 26	1				
	Subject Index	0		26b	1				
	Subject Index	0		27	34				
	Taxes 6	8 0	-	28 29	0				
	7	0		30	33				
	8	1 0		31 32	26 26				
	9 10	0		33	4				
	11	0		34	0				
	12 13	0 3		35 36	0 1				
	13a	0		37	0				
	13b 14	0		38 39	1 5				
	14	1	-	40	12				
	16	2		41	12				
	17 18	1 0	-	42 43	12 7				
	19	1		44	7				
	20 21	1 36		45	0				
	22	12							
	23	37							
				Supplement Appendix A	<u>nts in Effect</u>		<u>Cı</u>	urrent Revisio	<u>on</u>
				Appendix F Appendix E				1 2	
Issued by:	Chris Gualbert	to, Assistan	nt Division C	ontroller					
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021					Effe	ctive Date:	Aug	ust 1, 2021
			(F	or Official C	Jse Only)				·
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:			Ву:		

Tariff No.	11					36th	Revised Page No.	21
Company Name/ Registered Trade		Rabanco LTE		anies, Rabanco Cor	nections			
				ce Monthly R		d on next pa	age)	
Rates in this item				·				
residential pro condominium (2) When require recycling, and condominium	e collection, curbsi operty. This includ is, etc., where served by a local goven d yardwaste servic is, and apartment ty owner or manag	des single fam vice is billed d rnment service e must be pro buildings of le	ily dwellings irectly to the e level ordina wided for sin	duplexes, apa occupant of ea ince, solid wast gle-family dwell	tments, mobile ch residential u e collection, cu ings, duplexes	e homes, init, and/or irbside , mobile hor		
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix A				
Number of Units or Type of Containers	Frequency of Service	Garbage Service Rate	Recycle Service Rate	Yardwaste / Organics Service Rate			Optional Container Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$8.63	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$13.87	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$23.54	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$34.46	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$46.22	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$2.23	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$58.29	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$2.78	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$13.87	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$1.14	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$23.42	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$1.95	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$34.19	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$1.95	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$4.95	\$10.54	\$10.93			\$0.55	
Recycle Only			\$11.68					
Yardwaste Only				\$12.02			\$2.04	
20 Gal Toter	EOW Organics			\$9.71			\$1.14	
32 Gal Bear Proc		\$13.87					\$4.14	
64 Gal Bear Proc		\$23.54					\$8.58	
96 Gal Bear Proc	of Toter	\$34.46					\$8.85	
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition Note 4: Recycling	Codes: WG=Weekly (ion/rules related to ion/rules related to on to the recycling g rates shown abo cling processing s	EOWR=Every O o recycling pro o yardwaste pr rates shown a ve are subject	gram are sho ogram are sho obve, a recy to an addition his page will	cling; MR=Monthly own on page 25 nown on page 2 roling debit/(cre onal recycling p	Recycling; List oth 26. dit) of (\$0.15) (cocessing surc 9 , 2019-	ers used by co R) applies. harge of \$0	• 40 per month.	
Issued By:	Chris Gualberto,	Assistant Divis	sion Controlle	er				
la sua Data	hune (1, 0001						native Data	August 4, 0001
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021		(Fo	or Official Use ()nly)	Eff	ective Date:	August 1, 2021
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:			

Tariff No.	11						37th	Revised Page	e No.	23
Company Name/ Registered Trade		Rabanco LTE		anies, Rabanco Co	nnections				_	
	()			ce Monthly F		ontinued	on next pa	<u>ige)</u>		
Rates in this item	apply:									
condominium (2) When require recycling, and condominium to the propert	operty. This incluins, etc., where served by a local gove d yardwaste services, and apartment by owner or manage	des single fam vice is billed d rnment servic ce must be pro buildings of le ger.	nily dwellings irectly to the e level ordina ovided for sin	, duplexes, apa occupant of ea ance, solid was gle-family dwe idential units, y	artments ach resid te collec llings, du where se	, mobile ential un tion, cur plexes,	homes, hit, and/or bside mobile hon			
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix E	3					
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /				Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics				Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate				Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/WR	\$8.63	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$0.44		
1 Can	WG/WR	\$13.87	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$0.55		
2 Can	WG/WR	\$23.54	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$1.11		
3 Can	WG/WR	\$34.46	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$1.66		
4 Can	WG/WR	\$46.22	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$2.23		
5 Can	WG/WR	\$58.29	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$2.78		
32 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$13.87	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$1.14		
64 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$23.42	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$1.95		
96 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$34.19	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$1.95		
1 Can	MG/WR	\$4.95	\$13.09	\$14.80				\$0.55		
Recycle Only		ψ4.35	\$14.24	ψ14.00				ψ0.00		
· · ·			φ14.24	\$15.90				\$2.04		
Yardwaste Only				\$15.90				φ2.04		
32 Gal Bear Proc	l	¢12.07						¢111		
		\$13.87 \$22.54						\$4.14		
64 Gal Bear Proc		\$23.54						\$8.58		
96 Gal Bear Proc		\$34.46						\$8.85		
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition Note 4: Recycling	Codes: WG=Weekly (ion/rules related to ion/rules related to on to the recycling g rates shown abo cling processing s	EOWR=Every O o recycling pro o yardwaste p rates shown we are subjec	ther Week Recy ogram are sho rogram are sl above, a recy t to an additio	cling; MR=Monthly own on page 2 hown on page /cling debit/(cre onal recycling p	Recycling 5. 26. edit) of (S	; List othe \$0.15) (F ng surch	rs used by con	mpany:		
Issued By:	Chris Gualberto,	Assistant Divi		ecycling rates	on this	page ex	kpire on: <u>7</u>	/31/2022 (C)		
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021		/Fr	or Official Use	Only)		Effe	ective Date:	Augu	ust 1, 2021
			(70		y /					
Docket No. TG			Date:			Ву:				

Tariff No.	11						34th	Revised P	age No.	27
	ame/Permit Nu Frade Name(s)	mber:	Rabanco LTD (Eastside Disposal, F		es, Rabanco Conne	ctions				
			Item 105	Multi-family	Service - Mont	hly Rates				
Service Area	a: As defined i	n Appendix A	& B							
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Acc										
First Pick-up	\$4.12	\$11.38	\$11.34	\$24.79	\$29.71	\$46.26	\$68.39	\$88.52	\$132.31	\$172.98
Each Add'l Pick		\$11.38	\$11.34	\$24.79	\$29.71	\$46.26	\$68.39	\$88.52	\$132.31	\$172.98
Special Pick-up		\$9.74	\$10.84	\$26.68	\$28.68	\$47.31	\$67.30	\$88.60	\$132.98	\$195.66
Monthly Rent	\$1.58	\$2.43	\$ 2.43	\$9.29	\$10.73	\$16.08	\$18.59	\$21.10	\$31.46	\$35.76
Temporary Acc	ount									
Initial Delivery				\$39.04	\$39.04	\$39.04	\$39.04	\$39.04	\$39.04	\$39.04
Pickup Rate				\$33.28	\$36.46	\$47.59	\$67.54	\$88.81	\$132.56	\$165.11
Rent Per Day				\$1.71	\$1.71	\$1.71	\$1.71	\$1.71	\$1.71	\$1.71
Rent Per Month	1			ψ1.7 1		φ1.71	$\phi$$1.7$$1$	ψ1.7 1	ψ1.71	ψι
Note 1:	Rates containe	ed in this item	include \$ 4.47 p	per yard for rec	cycling services	6.				
	Description/ru	les related to re	ecycling program	m are shown o	on page 30.					
Note 2:	The charge in	cluded in this r	ate for yardwast	te is \$ n/a. De	escription/rules	related to				
	yardwaste pro	gram are show	vn on page n/a.							
Note 3:			plicable) is: (\$0	.11) (R) per ya	ard.					
Note 4:	Customers wil	I be charged for	or service reque	sted even if fe	ewer units are p	icked up on a	à			
	particular trip.	No credit will	be given for par	tially filled car	ns. No credits v	vill be given if	customer			
	fails to set rec	eptacles out fo	or collection.							
Note 5:	The charge fo	r an occasiona	l extra residenti	al can, unit, to	oter, mini-can, c	or micro-mini-	can on a			
	regular pickup	is:								
			Rate per re	eceptacle					Rate per	receptacle
	Type of re	eceptacle	Per pic	ckup			Type of re	ceptacle	Per p	bickup
	32-gallon can	or unit	\$4.24				90-gallon toter		n/a	
	Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
	Micro-mini-car	า	n/a				Other:			
	60-gallon toter	-	n/a				Other:			
Nata O	0					all bas's st				
Note 6:			nore than one p							
	•	•	nit. Service will			•				
			esides. Note: I		•	o be provided	a on other			
		•	ip day, rates for							
Note 7:			s shown, the rat hown, it is to be				ickup must			
Note8:			ect to an additior				0 per vard.			
			charge on this p		-	-				
Accessorial	charges asses	sed (lids, unloo	cking, unlatching	g, etc.)						
	A gate obstruc	ction charge of	\$1.58 will be as	sessed per pi	ick up for openi	ng, unlocking	, or closing gate	es, or moving		
	obstructions in	n order to pick	up solid waste.							
					Recycling rate	es on this pa	ge expire on:	(131/2022 (C)		
Issued By:	Chris Gualber	to, Assistant D	ivision Controlle	er						
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021						Ef	fective Date:	,	August 1, 2021
				(Fo	or Official Use C	Dnly)				·
.	-				_					
Docket No.	IG		Date:		В	у:				
L										

Tariff No. <u>11</u>				33rd	Revised Page No. 30						
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Eastside Disposal, Rabanco Comp	anies, Rabanco Connectio	ons								
	<u>Item 106 Containe</u> Compacted Material (C	r Service Dumpe	d in Company's ntainer) - MULT								
Service Area: As defined in App NOTE: The rates on this page ap		paction ratios of up t	o 3.5 to 1.								
	Size or Type of Container										
Permanent Service		3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard							
Monthly Rent (if applicable)											
First Pickup		\$228.87	\$371.64	\$494.83							
Each Additional Pickup		\$228.87	\$371.64	\$494.83							
Special Pickups		\$249.08	\$392.25	\$515.71							
Temporary Service											
Initial Delivery				1							
Pickup Rate											
Rent Per Calendar Day											
Rent Per Month											
 particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Sesrvice: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$15.66 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/<credit> (if applicable) is: (\$0.38) (R) per yard.</credit> Note 5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.60 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 											
Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.58 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.											
		Recyc	ling rates on th	iis page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2022 (C)</u>						
Issued By: Chris Gualberto, Ass	istant Division Controller										
Issue Date: June 14, 2021		(For Official Use Or	n(v)	Effective Date	e: August 1, 2021						
Docket No. TG			• /								

Tauter								
Tariff No.	11					26th	Revised Page	No. 31
Company	Name/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD	& Rabanco Re	ecycling, Inc. G	-12			
Registered	d Trade Name(s)	Eastside Disposal,	, Rabanco Companie	es, Rabanco Connec	tions			
		Item 10	7 Drop Box S	Service To Dis	posal Site and F	Return		
	Non-	Compacted Mat					ERS	
			Rates state	d per drop box,	per pickup			
Service A	rea: As defined in Ap	nendix A & B						
					e or Type of Co			
Permaner		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	40 Yard	50 Yard
First Picl	Rent (if applicable)	\$34.44 \$186.91	\$43.05 \$209.27	\$48.77 \$231.62	\$54.48 \$253.98	\$65.98 \$276.34	\$77.47 \$321.06	\$88.92 \$365.77
	Iditional Pickup	\$186.91	\$209.27	\$231.62	\$253.98	\$276.34	\$321.06	\$365.77
Special I		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Temporar	y Service							
Initial De		\$74.58	\$74.58	\$74.58	\$74.58	\$74.58	\$74.58	\$74.58
Pickup R	Rate r Calendar Day	\$192.68 \$3.15	\$215.04 \$3.15	\$237.40 \$3.15	\$259.76 \$3.15	\$282.11 \$3.15	\$326.83 \$3.15	\$371.54 \$3.15
Rent Per	•	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
		Ŷ	Ŷ	•	Ŷ	Ψ	Ŷ	Ŷ
	requires more freque	nt service, or ur	less putrescible	es are involved.	up, unless local	-		
	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, the If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in the	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop he rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable)	hless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard	es are involved. nonth and no pie assessed for p for only a portio each additional p the first pickup per yard.	ckups are order bickups. Monthl on of a month. bickup must be t	ed, the y rental he same.		
Note 5:	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, the If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) his item include \$ tre subject to an	aless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard additional recy	es are involved. nonth and no pice assessed for p for only a portice each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing	ckups are order bickups. Monthl on of a month. bickup must be t vices. y surcharge of \$	ed, the y rental he same.		
Note 5: Note 6:	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling procession al charges assessed (lic	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) his item include S tre subject to an ssing surcharge Is, unlocking, un	aless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recy on this page with alatching, etc.)	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer	ckups are order pickups. Monthl on of a month. bickup must be t vices.) surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018	ed, the y rental he same. 0.31 per yard		
Note 5: Note 6:	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling proces	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) is item include \$ is item include \$ is item include \$ sing surcharge ds, unlocking, un harge of \$1.58 w	aless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recy on this page with alatching, etc.)	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p I for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer	ckups are order pickups. Monthl on of a month. bickup must be t vices.) surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018	ed, the y rental he same. 0.31 per yard	ates, or moving	
Note 5: Note 6:	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling process al charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) is item include \$ is item include \$ is item include \$ sing surcharge ds, unlocking, un harge of \$1.58 w	aless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recy on this page with alatching, etc.)	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p I for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer	ckups are order pickups. Monthl pickup must be t vices. surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018 opening, unlock	ed, the y rental he same. 9.31 per yard	ates, or moving a: <u>7/31/2022 (C)</u>	
Note 5: Note 6: Accessoria	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling process al charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) his item include \$ tre subject to an ssing surcharge ls, unlocking, un harge of \$1.58 w to pick up solid	alless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recyc on this page with hlatching, etc.) rill be assessed waste.	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p I for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer	ckups are order pickups. Monthl pickup must be t vices. surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018 opening, unlock	ed, the y rental he same. 9.31 per yard	-	
Issued By:	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling process al charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) his item include \$ tre subject to an ssing surcharge ls, unlocking, un harge of \$1.58 w to pick up solid	alless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recyc on this page with hlatching, etc.) rill be assessed waste.	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p I for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer	ckups are order pickups. Monthl pickup must be t vices. surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018 opening, unlock	ed, the y rental he same. 9.31 per yard	a: <u>7/31/2022 (C)</u>	August 1, 2021
Note 5: Note 6: Accessoria	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling process al charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) his item include \$ tre subject to an ssing surcharge ls, unlocking, un harge of \$1.58 w to pick up solid	Alless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recy on this page with alatching, etc.) rill be assessed waste.	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p I for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer	ckups are order pickups. Monthl pickup must be t vices. surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018 opening, unlock g rates on this	ed, the y rental he same. 0.31 per yard. ing, or closing g	a: <u>7/31/2022 (C)</u>	
Note 5: Note 6: Accessoria	requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re- monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/del Rates contained in th Rates shown above a The recycling process al charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	nt service, or un tained by a cust charged, but no ted when a drop ne rate for the fin t is to be include bit (if applicable) his item include S ore subject to an ssing surcharge ls, unlocking, un harge of \$1.58 w to pick up solid	Aless putrescible omer for a full n o charges will be o box is retained rst pickup and e ed in the rate for) is: (\$0.11) (R) \$ 4.47 per yard - additional recycl on this page with alatching, etc.) rill be assessed waste.	es are involved. nonth and no pie e assessed for p d for only a portio each additional p r the first pickup per yard. for recycling ser cling processing ill expire: Decer per pick up for o Recycling	ckups are order bickups. Monthl on of a month. bickup must be t vices. surcharge of \$ nber 31, 2018 opening, unlock g rates on this	ed, the y rental he same. 0.31 per yard ing, or closing g page expire or Effective Date	n: <mark>7/31/2022 (C)</mark>	

Tariff No.	11					26th	Revised Page	e No. 32		
raini rio.						2011	novioou i ugi	110.02		
Company N	Jame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD	G-12							
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Eastside Disposal,	Rabanco Companie	es, Rabanco Connec	tions					
	0			<u>rvice To Disp</u>			•			
	Comp	pacted Material	•	,		Y CUSTOMER	S			
			Rates stated	per drop box, p	er pickup					
Service Ar	ea: As defined in Appe	endix A & B								
				Size	or Type of Cor	ntainer				
Permanen	t Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard 25 Yard		30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard		
First Pick	up	\$314.08	\$392.33	\$470.58	\$548.83	\$627.08	\$705.34	\$783.59		
	litional Pickup	\$314.08	\$392.33	\$470.58	\$548.83	\$627.08	\$705.34	\$783.59		
Temporary	v Service									
Pickup Ra	ate	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessoria	government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Note 4: Recycling (credit)/debit (if applicable) is: (\$0.11) (R) per yard. Note 5: Rates contained in this item include \$15.66 per yard for recycling services.									
				Recycling	rates on this p	bage expire on	: <u>7/31/2022 (C</u>)		
Issued By:	Chris Gualberto, Assis	stant Division Co	ontroller							
Issue Date:	June 14, 2021		/For /	Official Use Only		Effective Date:		August 1, 2021		
				Jincial Use Only	Y)					
Docket No.	TG	Da	ate:		By:					